AREA VASTA

CALENDARIO SPAZZAMENTO MECCANICO COMUNE CITTA' DI CASTELLO - VOLTERRANO

Quartiere/Localita

VOLTERRANO

Via Centrale

DATE SERVIZIO

16/01/2026

13/02/2026

13/03/2026 | 10/04/2026

08/05/2026

05/06/2026

03/07/2026

31/07/2026

28/08/2026| 25/09/2026

23/10/2026

20/11/2026

18/12/2026




