

CALENDARIO SPAZZAMENTO MECCANICO COMUNE CITTA' DI CASTELLO - VOLTERRANO

Zona	Quartiere/Località	Via	LUN	MAR	MER	GIO	VEN	SAB
AREA VASTA	VOLTERRANO	Via Centrale						

DATE SERVIZIO						
16/01/2026	13/02/2026	13/03/2026	10/04/2026	08/05/2026	05/06/2026	
03/07/2026	31/07/2026	28/08/2026	25/09/2026	23/10/2026	20/11/2026	
18/12/2026						